Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     PSS-OFSB_A-09-17
CONNECT WITH US
Optical Fiber Splice Box
KEY FEATURES
•	 Telcordia GR-769 compliant
•	 Four slots for fusion splice protection sleeves
•	 Capacity for two DX LC or two SX SC adapters
•	 Available to mount on either standard American or European wall box/
bracket or flat surfaces (wall, board, etc.)
•	 Constructed in ABS thermoplastic
•	 Typical applications are interconnection points, transition points, FTTx,
POL, etc.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OFSB-01 Optical fiber splice box, capacity: 2 adapters, 4 splices
Boxes are supplied as a kit that includes the following:
(4) 3x40 mm fusion splice sleeves (2) Nylon cable ties
(2) #6-32x7/8 machine screws
(wall box/bracket mounting)
(2) #6x3/4 wood screws
(wall mounting)
(1) Self-adhesive ID label (1) Dimension Drawing
(1) Product Specification Sheet (1) Installation Instructions
Optical Fiber Splice Box
ORDERING INFORMATION
OFSB-01-LCS-LCS
BASE ADAPTER 1 ADAPTER 2
PART NUMBER TYPE CLASS TYPE CLASS
OFSB-01 - XX X - XX X
SC: SC SX 1: OM1 SC: SC SX 1: OM1
LC: LC DX 2: OM2 LC: LC DX 2: OM2
3: OM3 3: OM3
4: OM4 4: OM4
5: OM5 5: OM5
S: SM S: SM
SCA: SC APC SX SCA: SC APC SX
LCA: LC APC DX LCA: LC APC DX
Pre-Assembled Optical Fiber Splice Box
ORDERING CONFIGURATION
•	 1 to 2 flanged optical fiber adapters
•	 1 to 4 - 1 m optical fiber pigtails
•	 1 to 4 - 3x40 mm fusion splice sleeves
•	 (2) #6x3/4 wood screws (wall mounting)
•	 (2) #6-32x7/8 machine screws (wall box/bracket mounting)
•	 (2) Nylon cable ties
•	 Self-adhesive ID label
Each pre-assembled kit will include the following:
P/N Example: OFSB-01-LCA-LCA - Pre-assembled OFSB-01 with two LC APC DX adapters and set of matching accessories
K E E P I N G  Y O U R   W O R L D   C O N N E C T E D
PSS-OFSB_A-09-17
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7
Product Specifications
Optical Fiber Spice Box
CONNECT WITH US
SPECIFICATIONS
CAPACITY
Adapters: Up to 2
Fibers: Up to 4
Sleeves: Up to 4 (40 mm)
CONSTRUCTION
ABS thermoplastic
DIMENSIONS
0.71” D x 3.31” W x 4.61” H  (18 mm x 84 mm x 117 mm)
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Operation: 14 °F to 140 °F (-10 °C to 60 °C)
Storage:  -40 °F to 158 °F (-40 °C to 70 °C)
Operating RH:  93% Max (non-condensing)
COMPLIANCE
Telcordia GR-769
WARRANTY
5 - Year Limited Component
INTERNAL DETAILS & FEATURES